Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai

Nair Hospital Dental College

' Sr.No. IB.D.S.
i £l Admission Fee

Tuition Fee

-

2
3
| 4 | Microscope charges
| & Physiclogy charges
6 Library Fee
[ Rent Of Locker

] Total

| Deposit
L Library Deposit
2 Breakage Deposit
' Total

Sr.No. I M.D.S.

Admission F

Tuition Fee

Library Fee
Rent Of Locker

bl WO N

[ | Total

Deposit
Library Deposit
Breakage Deposit
Total

o]

Development Charges |

iFee Amount
1500
71000

3000

300
400

Development Charges

1000
200

| 77400

2000
10000

12000

Sr.

No. |

1

2

| : Admission 2020-2021

I B.D.S. Reserved
Category

Development
Charges
El'ulliar.:rn:-s-::.f.mpra charges

| Physiology charges
Rent Of Locker

Admission Fee |

Total

Deposit
Library Deposit

Total

Hostel Rent.
Hostel Deposit

Breakage Deposit

|
_

New |

Fee Amount

1500
3000

300
400
200

5400

2000
1000
3000

l

4000

3000

Note:- Tuition Fees is increased 10% Per Year As per Government Of Maharashtra
shasan nirnay No. AMC-1007/ 628/ PK148/7 shikshan 2 dated 01.03.2011.

s

126720
Administrative Officer

Nair Hospital Dental College



