Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai Nair Hospital Dental College Admission 2020-2021

New

Sr.No.	I B.D.S.	Fee Amount	Sr. No.	I B.D.S. Reserved Category	Fee Amount
1	Admission Fee	1500	1	Admission Fee	1500
2	Tuition Fee	71000	2	Development Charges	3000
3	Development Charges	3000	3	Microscope charges	300
4	Microscope charges	300	4	Physiology charges	400
5	Physiology charges	400	5	Rent Of Locker	200
6	Library Fee	1000			
7	Rent Of Locker	200		Total	5400
	Total	77400			

	Deposit			Deposit	
1	Library Deposit	2000	1	Library Deposit	2000
2	Breakage Deposit	1000	2	Breakage Deposit	1000
	Total	3000		Total	3000

Sr.No.	I M.D.S.	Fee Amount
1	Admission Fee	1500
2	Tuition Fee	71000
3	Development Charges	3000
4	Library Fee	1000
5	Rent Of Locker	200
	Total	76700

Hostel Rent	4000
Hostel Deposit	3000

	Deposit	
1	Library Deposit	2000
2	Breakage Deposit	10000
	Total	12000

Note:- Tuition Fees is increased 10% Per Year As per Government Of Maharashtra shasan nirnay No. AMC-1007/ 628/ PK148/7 shikshan 2 dated 01.03.2011.

Administrative Officer
Nair Hospital Dental College